Die grobe
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Basserfiann

¢
o)



Inhalt

Einfihrung
Geschichte des Filzens
Ungesponnene Wolle
Zubehtr

Einfache Filzflachen
Blitenspiel

Viele Grilfe

In voller Blite

Du und ich

Herziger Bettvorleger

3-D-Formen
Gut eingefadelt
Tupfentasche
StBe Schihchen
Kannenwarmer
Adrett behitel

8REXR

92
96

100
104
108
112
116
120

124

126
132
138
142
148

Strickfilz

Kesse Blilte

Kihle Streifen
Lustig-buntes Kissen
Patchwork perfekt
lch mag dich

Nadelfilzen

Zahnteekissen
Von Herz zu Herz
Hdbsch verhiit
Klingende Kugel
Launische Forellen

Anspruchsvollere

Techniken

Spinnwebschal
Nunofilztuch

Blumige Hausschuhe

Freche Schale
Mohnfeld

154

156
158
160

Schablonen
Glossar
Bezugsquellen
Danksagung



